
LOT 15 TUSTENUGGEE RIDGE FIRST
ADDITION. WD 1004-548.

MARTINEZ MARTIN J/MARTINEZ DINORA D
11702 SW TUSTENUGGEE AVE
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

18-6S-17-09696-215

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02

18617.00 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

10/26/2021 JB 6.00 55,000 0 0 55,000

STANDARD
3

254,391
7,155
55,000

316,546
107,134
209,412

HX HB 51,411
158,001
316,546

0

319,726

1004/0548 10/01/2003 WD Q V 28,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

COLUMBIA PLANTATION C

MARTIN J & DINORA D

2026
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000042955 Mobile Home 10/13/2021

22405 SFR 626 10/19/2004

2006HX Base Yr

11704 SW TUSTENUGGEE AVE, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 17 MSNRY STUC 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 3 100
Frame 03 MASONRY 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 2,444 116.1741 130.11 317,989 2005 2005 0 0 0 20.00 80.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2006 Heated Area: 2106

BAS 2,106 100 2,106 219,210

FGR 483 55 266 27,687

FOP 48 30 14 1,458

FOP 195 30 58 6,037

2,832 2,444 254,391

BAS= W15 N13 W34 S13 W15 S26 E26 FOP= S6 E8 N6 W8$ E15 FGR=
S21 E23 N21 W23$ E23 N26$ FOP= N13 W15 S13 E15$.

BAS

15

13
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13

15

26

26
15

23

26

FOP6

8

6
8

FGR21

23

21

23

FOP 13

15

13

15

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 17 22 374.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 2005 2005 3 100 935

2 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 14 20 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 700

3 9947 Septic 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 3 100 3,000

4 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 20 34 680.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 2013 2013 3 100 1,020

5 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 20 30 600.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 2013 2013 3 100 1,500

7,155

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 55,000.00 55,000.00 55,000


